Projekt

Service Tasks - Jeep Grand Cherokee WH (in km)

Service checklist

100 000

112 000

124 000

136 000

148 000

160 000

172 000

184 000

196 000

208 000

220 000

Engine oil and filter replacement

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

@

Air filter replacement

@

@

(&

@

Fuel filter replacement

Brake pads — inspection or replacement

@

@

@

@

AN

@

@

Transfer case oil replacement

Front/rear axle oil replacement

SO (O] [

QAR RN

Transmission oil and filter replacement

Brake fluid replacement

VR

Serpentine belt (PK belt) replacement

Coolant replacement

Suspension inspection and check

RN QX

Turbocharger system check

Serpentine belt tensioner check

Driveshafts and axles inspection

Exhaust system inspection

Tire condition check

@

@

QI QAR

@

@

QINVRARR A

Tire rotation (front/rear)

O] [ MUK HOHOHNHOHOHO] (V] (V] (V)

@

@

O] (V] IO HO NGO

QD

QD

All rights reserved © 2025 ProjektWH.pl



http://ProjektWH.pl

