

Service Tasks - Jeep Grand Cherokee WH (in km)

Service checklist	100 000	112 000	124 000	136 000	148 000	160 000	172 000	184 000	196 000	208 000	220 000
Engine oil and filter replacement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Air filter replacement	0		0		0		0		8		0
Fuel filter replacement	0			0				111			
Brake pads – inspection or replacement	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0
Transfer case oil replacement	0			0			8				
Front/rear axle oil replacement	0			0			0				
Transmission oil and filter replacement	0				8				0		
Brake fluid replacement	0				0				0		
Serpentine belt (PK belt) replacement	0			1					0		
Coolant replacement	0									8	
Suspension inspection and check	8		0		0		0		0		
Turbocharger system check	0			0			0			8	
Serpentine belt tensioner check	0			0			0			8	
Driveshafts and axles inspection	0			0			0			8	
Exhaust system inspection	0									0	
Tire condition check	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Tire rotation (front/rear)	0		0		0		0		0		0